Earnings Gross SalaryAmount Deductions Amount
BASIC 15,000.0015,000.00
HRA 6,000.006,000.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 1,050.001,050.00

PF 1,800.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00
Medical Insurance@21 21.00

Total Earnings 22,050.0022,050.00 Total Deductions 2,021.00
Net Amount ₹ 20,029.00

Amount (in words):

INR Twenty Thousand Twenty Nine Only